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din care
credite bugetare
destinate stingerii
platilor r€stante

Trim I Trim.II Trim.lll Trim.lV

B l=3 t4+5+6 .,
4 5 6

t08

508

508t 7

008

0l

56t7

56 t70l

561702

708

0l

56

56t7

i6l70l

56t701

IOTAL VENII'UItI.NI]RAMBURSABII,F:

Sub\€ntii d.la bugetulde slat

Cofinanlare pnblica in c':drul mecanis-

mLrluiSEE

Sume prnnitc dc ld UE/alti donatoriin
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